
2012 Press On Regardless Rally Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 Leg 6 Leg 7 Leg 8

Friday, Section 1 Scores 9/7/2012
Car # Class Driver Co-Driver Fri 1 Total

1 E David Harkcom Daniel Harkcom 10 0 1 1 2 2 0 3 1
2 E Ron Johnstonbaugh Jack von Kaenel 5 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1
3 E Doug Shepherd R Dale Kraushaar 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2
4 E Scott Harvey, Jr Rob Moran 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
5 E Charles Hanson Brian Timm 20 0 13 2 2 1 1 1 0
6 L Michael Engle, Sr Michael Engle, Jr 935 0 148 118 200 62 200 7 200
7 L Brian Line Kevin Line 7 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 1
8 L Ken Wiedbusch Dennis Wiedbusch 20 0 3 2 2 2 0 2 9
9 L Jim White Jerry White 235 0 5 12 93 77 6 9 33

10 S Kyle Steinkamp Colin Ravenscroft 256 0 9 7 5 6 19 200 10
11 S Adam Spieszny Piotr Roszczenko 44 0 1 2 2 2 5 25 7
12 S Jennifer Glass Brian Thorpe 93 0 13 3 14 36 1 18 8
13 S Joe Navarre Larry Navarre 262 0 8 13 82 15 27 89 28
14 E Edward Schowalter Jeremy Swan 63 0 7 4 16 2 0 34 0
15 S Nathan Usher Aaron Usher 18 0 1 1 2 0 3 7 4
16 N David Dolmage James Dolmage 393 0 8 32 161 56 11 92 33

Scores



2012 Press On Regardless Rally Leg 9 Leg 10 Leg 11 Leg 12 Leg 13 Leg 14 Leg 15

Friday, Section 2 Scores 9/7/2012
Car # Class Driver Co-Driver Fri 2 Total

1 E David Harkcom Daniel Harkcom 107 101 1 4 0 0 1 0
2 E Ron Johnstonbaugh Jack von Kaenel 7 0 1 4 0 1 1 0
3 E Doug Shepherd R Dale Kraushaar 6 1 2 2 0 0 1 0
4 E Scott Harvey, Jr Rob Moran 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0
5 E Charles Hanson Brian Timm 10 1 3 6 0 0 0 0
6 L Michael Engle, Sr Michael Engle, Jr 238 11 40 12 0 119 56 0
7 L Brian Line Kevin Line 8 1 1 4 0 1 1 0
8 L Ken Wiedbusch Dennis Wiedbusch 24 11 2 11 0 0 0 0
9 L Jim White Jerry White 218 1 200 4 0 10 3 0

10 S Kyle Steinkamp Colin Ravenscroft 117 90 12 8 0 1 6 0
11 S Adam Spieszny Piotr Roszczenko 43 6 23 8 0 4 2 0
12 S Jennifer Glass Brian Thorpe 18 5 4 2 0 5 2 0
13 S Joe Navarre Larry Navarre 106 8 40 13 0 36 9 0
14 E Edward Schowalter Jeremy Swan 14 3 1 5 0 4 1 0
15 S Nathan Usher Aaron Usher 8 1 2 1 0 3 1 0
16 N David Dolmage James Dolmage 345 49 27 36 0 200 33 0

Scores



2012 Press On Regardless Rally Leg 16 Leg 17 Leg 18 Leg 19 Leg 20 Leg 21 Leg 22 Leg 23

Friday Section 3 Scores 9/8/2012
Car # Class Driver Co-Driver Fri 3 Total

1 E David Harkcom Daniel Harkcom 9 1 1 4 1 0 1 0 1
2 E Ron Johnstonbaugh Jack von Kaenel 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
3 E Doug Shepherd R Dale Kraushaar 7 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
4 E Scott Harvey, Jr Rob Moran 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 E Charles Hanson Brian Timm 17 2 2 4 0 3 1 1 4
6 L Michael Engle, Sr Michael Engle, Jr 522 24 130 32 9 88 75 86 78
7 L Brian Line Kevin Line 10 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 1
8 L Ken Wiedbusch Dennis Wiedbusch 29 0 1 19 2 2 2 0 3
9 L Jim White Jerry White 83 4 2 2 3 13 3 56 0

10 S Kyle Steinkamp Colin Ravenscroft 140 30 11 15 5 38 23 2 16
11 S Adam Spieszny Piotr Roszczenko 28 2 4 2 3 5 6 3 3
12 S Jennifer Glass Brian Thorpe 26 1 0 5 0 6 3 11 0
13 S Joe Navarre Larry Navarre 232 8 26 27 0 22 12 51 86
14 E Edward Schowalter Jeremy Swan 16 0 1 0 4 2 2 3 4
15 S Nathan Usher Aaron Usher 36 1 1 17 2 1 2 6 6
16 N David Dolmage James Dolmage 464 14 95 59 7 200 7 30 52

Scores


